
Preliminary Sale Summary, Cook Inlet Areawide 2019W
   As of: 5/22/2019

** These bids are subject to further lease adjudication. Actual acres and bonus bids will change after title and survey review is complete **

Date of Sale: 5/22/2019

Total Valid Bids:

Total Invalid Bids:

Total Tracts Sold:

Estimated Total Acres Sold:

Estimated High Bonus Bid Sum:

Estimated All Bonus Bid Sum:

Average High Bid per Acre:

3

0

3

10,286.13

$190,350.62

$190,350.62

$18.50

Bidder Group Member Interest Bid Count Est. Bonus Bid Sum High Bid Count High Bonus Bid Sum Est. Total Acreage Won

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC 100.00000% 3 $190,350.62 3 $190,350.62 10,286.13

Totals: 3 $190,350.62 3 $190,350.62 10,286.13

Highest Bonus Bid:

Tract:

Bidder Group:

$89,024.64

CI0800

Hilcorp Alaska

Highest Bid per Acre:

Tract:

Bidder Group:

$22.00

CI0781

Hilcorp Alaska
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