

Preliminary Sale Summary, Cook Inlet Areawide 2019W

As of: 5/22/2019

Date of Sale: 5/22/2019

** These bids are subject to further lease adjudication. Actual acres and bonus bids will change after title and survey review is complete **

Total Valid Bids: 3	Highest Bonus Bid:	\$89,024.64
Total Invalid Bids: 0	Tract:	CI0800
Total Tracts Sold: 3	Bidder Group:	Hilcorp Alaska
mated Total Acres Sold: 10,286.13		
ed High Bonus Bid Sum: \$190,350.62	Highest Bid per Acre:	\$22.00
ated All Bonus Bid Sum: \$190,350.62	Tract:	CI0781
rage High Bid per Acre: \$18.50	Bidder Group:	Hilcorp Alaska

Bidder Group Member Interest	Bid Count	Est. Bonus Bid Sum High	Bid Count	High Bonus Bid Sum	Est. Total Acreage Won
HILCORP ALASKA, LLC 100.00000%	3	\$190,350.62	3	\$190,350.62	10,286.13
Totals:	3	\$190,350.62	3	\$190,350.62	10,286.13